
DMT WC Gold 13-16 F Closed

No Name Club Comp
Exercise Diff E Pen Elements

Sub 
Total

Total

20 Catrin Sainsbury Neath flyers DMT WC Gold 13-16 F Closed
1
2

1.800
1.500

18.900
18.800

2
2

20.700
20.300

41.000 1

21 Jorja Morris Neath flyers DMT WC Gold 13-16 F Closed
1
2

1.600
1.900

18.900
18.700 0.200

2
2

20.500
20.400

40.900 2

DMT WC Gold 13-16 M Closed

No Name Club Comp
Exercise Diff E Pen Elements

Sub 
Total

Total

23 Noah Davies Caerau Vale DMT WC Gold 13-16 M Closed
1
2

2.700
2.700

18.700
18.800 0.200

2
2

21.400
21.300

42.700 1

22 Austin Heyes Caerau Vale DMT WC Gold 13-16 M Closed
1
2

1.300
0.700

18.800
17.400

2
2

20.100
18.100

38.200 2

DMT WC Gold 17+ F Closed

No Name Club Comp
Exercise Diff E Pen Elements

Sub 
Total

Total

24 Alana Parez Freefallers DMT WC Gold 17+ F Closed
1
2

2.900
3.400

19.100
16.700

2
2

22.000
20.100

42.100 1

DMT WC Gold Inclusive Cat 1 9-12 F Closed

No Name Club Comp
Exercise Diff E Pen Elements

Sub 
Total

Total

25 Amelie Dawson Caerau Vale DMT WC Gold Inclusive Cat 1 9-12 F Closed
1
2

0.700
0.500

18.100
18.400 0.200

2
2

18.800
18.700

37.500 1

DMT WC Gold Inclusive Cat 2 9-12 F Closed

No Name Club Comp
Exercise Diff E Pen Elements

Sub 
Total

Total

27 Malaika Dawson Caerau Vale DMT WC Gold Inclusive Cat 2 9-12 F Closed
1
2

1.200
0.800

18.000
17.900

0.600
0.600

2
2

18.600
18.100

36.700 1

DMT WC Gold Inclusive Cat 2 17+ F Closed

No Name Club Comp
Exercise Diff E Pen Elements

Sub 
Total

Total

26 Angel Eames Caerau Vale DMT WC Gold Inclusive Cat 2 17+ F Closed
1
2

0.700
0.700

19.000
18.800 0.600

2
2

19.700
18.900

38.600 1

DMT WC Platinum 9-12 M Closed

No Name Club Comp
Exercise Diff E Pen Elements

Sub 
Total

Total

28 Elvis Spencer Caerau Vale DMT WC Platinum 9-12 M Closed
1
2

2.700
2.400

17.600
18.300

0.600 2
2

19.700
20.700

40.400 1
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